12:07:27  11/13/2024

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J2504P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 258403

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Amazed Group Properties Llc
1000 Arcade St

St Paul MN 55106-3202
*1000 ARCADE ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 8/1/2024

E. M. MACKUBIN'S 2ND ADDITION N
60 5/10 FT OF LOTS 16 17 AND 18

AND EX E 5 FTAND EX S 52 FT LOT 19
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
24-056766 7/12/2024

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$101.84 28-29-22-23-0174
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$265.84

Qwest Corporation

1025 El Dorado Blvd # 23-503
Broomfield CO 80021-8869
*879 BEECH ST

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 8/1/2024

STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
111 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL LOTS 16 THRU LOT 21
BLK 111

** PLEASE NOTE **
24-054992 7/9/2024

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$101.84 33-29-22-22-0012
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$265.84

Andrew Barker

Angela Barker

354 Cherokee Ave

St Paul MN 55107-2638
*354 CHEROKEE AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 8/1/2024

OLIVIER'S ADDITION TO WEST ST.
PAUL EX S 32 FT LOT 3 AND ALL OF
LOTS 1 AND LOT 2BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **
24-048329 7/3/2024

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$101.84 07-28-22-21-0108
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$265.84

244 Grand Llc

1960 Cliff Lake Rd 129-503
Eagan MN 55122-2439
*244 GRAND AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 8/1/2024

SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF SAINT PAUL VAC ST &
ALLEY ACCRUING & SUBJ TO HWY
LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 OF WHITACRE
BRISBINE & MULLENS SUBD & IN SD
SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADD THE N 1/2

** PLEASE NOTE **
24-055515 7/11/2024

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$101.84 01-28-23-41-0161
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$265.84
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Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2504P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 258403
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Manager: TJP Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

Mdv Of Saint Paul Mn Llc

120 Newport Center Dr
Newport Beach CA 92660-6916
*0 JAMES AVE

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 8/1/2024

LOT 1 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
24-055268 7/9/2024

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$163.68 12-28-23-23-0132
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$327.68

Park Square Court Building
375 Jackson St Ste 700w
St Paul MN 55101-1810
%400 SIBLEY ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 8/1/2024

WHITNEY AND SMITHS ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL LOTS 6 THRU 10 BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$101.84 31-29-22-44-0609
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$265.84

24055374 7/9/2024
Total Graffiti Removal: $672.88
Total DSI Admin Fee: $744.00
Total Assessment Admin Fee: $210.00
Total Attorney Fee: $30.00
Project Total: $1,656.88
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $1,656.88

6 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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