12:07:27 11/13/2024	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J2504P Assmt: 258403 Resolution #:		Manager: TJP	Page 1	
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>	
Amazed Group Properties Llc	E. M. MACKUBIN'S 2ND ADDITION N	Graffiti Removal		101.84	\$101.84	28-29-22-23-0174	
1000 Arcade St	60 5/10 FT OF LOTS 16 17 AND 18	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00		
St Paul MN 55106-3202	AND EX E 5 FT AND EX S 52 FT LOT 19 BLK 1	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1000 ARCADE ST	DER 1	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 6				=	\$265.84		
*Pending as of: 8/1/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 24-056766 7/12/2024						
Qwest Corporation	STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK	Graffiti Removal	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	33-29-22-22-0012	
1025 El Dorado Blvd # 23-503	111 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	55-27-22-22-0012	
Broomfield CO 80021-8869	TO ST. PAUL LOTS 16 THRU LOT 21	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*879 BEECH ST	BLK 111	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 7				=	\$265.84		
*Pending as of: 8/1/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$205.04		
1 chung as of: 0/1/2024	** PLEASE NOTE ** 24-054992 7/9/2024						
	OLIVIER'S ADDITION TO WEST ST.	Graffiti Removal	<u> </u>	101.84	\$101.84	07-28-22-21-0108	
Angela Barker	PAUL EX S 32 FT LOT 3 AND ALL OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	0. 20 22 21 0100	
354 Cherokee Ave	LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 14	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
St Paul MN 55107-2638		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*354 CHEROKEE AVE				=	\$265.84		
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 8/1/2024							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 24-048329 7/3/2024						
	SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADDITION TO	Graffiti Removal		101.84	\$101.84	01-28-23-41-0161	
1960 Cliff Lake Rd 129-503	THE TOWN OF SAINT PAUL VAC ST &	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	01-20-25-41-0101	
Eagan MN 55122-2439	ALLEY ACCRUING & SUBJ TO HWY	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*244 GRAND AVE	LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 OF WHITACRE BRISBINE & MULLENS SUBD & IN SD	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 2	SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADD THE N 1/2			=	\$265.84		
* ward: 2 *Pending as of: 8/1/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		φ203.04		
1 chung as 01. 0/1/2027	** PLEASE NOTE ** 24-055515 7/11/2024	1.5					

24-055515 7/11/2024

12:07:27 11/13/2024	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		Project: J2504P Assn Resolution #:	nt: 258403	Manager: TJP	Pa	
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID	
Mdv Of Saint Paul Mn Llc	LOT 1 BLK 3	Graffiti Removal		163.68	\$163.68	12-28-23-23-0132	
120 Newport Center Dr		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00		
Newport Beach CA 92660-6916		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*0 JAMES AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 2				-	\$327.68		
*Pending as of: 8/1/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		40 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 24-055268 7/9/2024						
Park Square Court Building	WHITNEY AND SMITHS ADDITION TO	Graffiti Removal			\$101.84	31-29-22-44-0609	
375 Jackson St Ste 700w	ST. PAUL LOTS 6 THRU 10 BLK 7	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00		
St Paul MN 55101-1810		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*400 SIBLEY ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 2				:	\$265.84		
*Pending as of: 8/1/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		\$200101		
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 24-055374 7/9/2024						
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	\$672.88					· — — — — — — —	
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$744.00						
Total Assessment Admin Fee:	\$210.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$30.00						
Project Total:	\$1,656.88						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$1,656.88						

6 Parcel(s)